
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Missing† Grand	Total

Case

Died

Hospitalized

Missing**

Grand	Total 55,642

15,124

2,838

570

37,110

30

12

0

0

18

1,215

330

243

193

449

2,240

581

417

142

1,100

4,733

1,188

567

117

2,861

6,681

1,839

531

73

4,238

8,019

2,111

393

27

5,488

10,469

2,871

330

11

7,257

13,432

3,914

257

6

9,255

8,823

2,278

100

1

6,444

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Missing Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing

Grand	Total 55,642

15,124

570

2,838

37,110

29,096

8,191

353

1,516

19,036

26,489

6,882

217

1,322

18,068

57

51

0

0

6

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases*,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Wednesday,	August	25,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age

*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state);	Includes	both	confirmed	and
probable	cases;
†Excludes	30	cases	with	unknown	age;
**Excludes	15,124		cases	with	unknown	outcome


