

Gender

Outcome	Missing	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	6	18,068	19,036	37,110
Hospitalized	0	1,322	1,516	2,838
Died	0	217	353	570
Missing	51	6,882	8,191	15,124
Grand Total	57	26,489	29,096	55,642

Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Missing†	Grand Total
Case	6,444	9,255	7,257	5,488	4,238	2,861	1,100	449	18	37,110
Died	1	6	11	27	73	117	142	193	0	570
Hospitalized	100	257	330	393	531	567	417	243	0	2,838
Missing**	2,278	3,914	2,871	2,111	1,839	1,188	581	330	12	15,124
Grand Total	8,823	13,432	10,469	8,019	6,681	4,733	2,240	1,215	30	55,642

^{*} Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state); Includes both confirmed and probable cases;



[†]Excludes 30 cases with unknown age;

^{**}Excludes 15,124 cases with unknown outcome